
ALTERNATIVE DIETARY
CATERING OPTIONS
Savoury Items
Fish Burger - freshly battered fish served with
lettuce & tartar sauce on a Brioche Bun.

Frickles - Freshly battered Dill Pickles
served with chips & chipotle sauce

6oz Beef Burger served with lettuce, cheese, 
onion and served on a Gluten Free Bun*

Americano Pizza 
(Gluten Free base* available on request)

Margherita Pizza made with Vegan Mozzarella
(Gluten Free base* available on request)

Salt & Chilli Broccoli served with chips and
curry sauce

Vegan / Vegetarian Burger (Bean & Vegetable 
Patty) served with lettuce and mayo on a
fresh bun

Sides

Chips*

Curry Sauce

Gravy*

Vegan Mozzarella

Sweet Items

Churros 

Donuts 

Hot Drinks
Latte
Plant based milks available on request:
Soya, Oat

Cappuccino
Plant based milks available on request:
Soya, Oat

Espresso

Americano

Mochaccino
Plant based milks available on request:
Soya, Oat. Please request Gluten Free Hot 
Chocolate mix.

Coffee Syrups / Alternative Milks

Hot Chocolate 
Vegan & Gluten Free* Available on Request
Plant based milks available on request:
Soya, Oat

Luxury Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream & 
Marshmallows. Vegan & Gluten Free* Available
on Request. Plant based milks available on 
request: Soya, Oat

Tea (Selection)

Selection of Cold Drinks

Selection of Still or Sparkling Water

Pick n’ Mix (Vegan & Gluten Free Available)

Marshmallows 
(Vegan & Gluten Free on Request)

Alcoholic Drinks
Gluten Free Beer Available on request

Cider

Price GF Vegetarian Vegan

Food
Village

Location

£9.00

£12.00

£12.00

£10.00

£8.50

*the dish contains non gluten containing ingredients (NGCI)

Our kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee
that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen due to all 14 allergens being in use within the kitchen.

£4.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£6.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£0.50

£4.00

£5.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£4.00

£6.00

£6.00

2

2

2

2

1

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

3
1,2

1,2,3

1,2,3
1,2,3
1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3
1,2,3
1,2,3

2

1,2,3
1,2,3

£5.00

1£9.50

£10.00 1


