

ALTERNATIVE DIETARY CATERING OPTIONS

CALLRING OF HORS					Food
Savoury Items	Price	GF	Vegetarian	Vegan	Village Location
Fish Burger - freshly battered fish served with lettuce & tartar sauce on a Brioche Bun.	£9.50	*			1
Frickles – Freshly battered Dill Pickles served with chips & chipotle sauce	£10.00		*	*	1
6oz Beef Burger served with lettuce, cheese, onion and served on a Gluten Free Bun*	£9.00	*			2
Americano Pizza (Gluten Free base* available on request)	£12.00	*			2
Margherita Pizza made with Vegan Mozzarella (Gluten Free base* available on request)	£12.00	*	*	*	2
Salt & Chilli Broccoli served with chips and curry sauce	£10.00		*	*	1
Vegan / Vegetarian Burger (Bean & Vegetable Patty) served with lettuce and mayo on a fresh bun	£8.50		*	*	2
Sides					
Chips*	£4.50	*	*	*	1,2
Curry Sauce	£2.00		*	*	1,2
Gravy*	£2.00	*			1,2
Vegan Mozzarella	£2.50		*	*	1,2
Sweet Items					
Churros	£6.00		*		3
Donuts	£5.00		38		1,2
Hot Drinks					<u>'</u>
Latte Plant based milks available on request: Soya, Oat	£4.00	*	*	*	1,2,3
Cappuccino Plant based milks available on request: Soya, Oat	£4.00	*	*	*	1,2,3
Espresso	£3.50	2	*	*	1,2,3
Americano	£3.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
Mochaccino Plant based milks available on request: Soya, Oat. Please request Gluten Free Hot Chocolate mix.	£4.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
Coffee Syrups / Alternative Milks	£0.50	3	*	*	1,2,3
Hot Chocolate Vegan & Gluten Free* Available on Request Plant based milks available on request: Soya, Oat	£4.00	*	*	*	1,2,3
Luxury Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream & Marshmallows. Vegan & Gluten Free* Available on Request. Plant based milks available on request: Soya, Oat	£5.00	*	*	*	1,2,3
Tea (Selection)	£2.50		>	*	1,2,3
Selection of Cold Drinks	£2.50			*	1,2,3
Selection of Still or Sparkling Water	£2.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
Pick n' Mix (Vegan & Gluten Free Available)		*		*	
Marshmallows (Vegan & Gluten Free on Request)	£4.00	*	*	*	2
Alcoholic Drinks					
Gluten Free Beer Available on request	£6.00	*	*		1,2,3
Cider	£6.00		> <		1,2,3

*the dish contains non gluten containing ingredients (NGCI)